OIPE MARIS					S/#
JAN 0 9 2006			1 1 1 1		
Form PTO 1595			mer No. 0133	33 I	Oocket 91522WRZ  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
1-31-92 RECORDA	TION FORM		SHEET		Patent and Trademark Office
· · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PATENTS	ONLY			_
Tab settings ® ® ♥		<u>-</u> '	01-13-20	ากล	<u> </u>
Name of conveying party(ies):     Assignor #2: Fernanado Luis de Souza I	ones				
Assignor #2. Terrianado Luis de Souza I	opes				
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			1031584		
				20	
Name: Kodak Graphic Communications	Prov: Nov	a Scotia	CTY:	CANADA	
Canada Company					
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment					
Assignment Execution Date:			<del></del>		<del></del>
Assignor #2: 29 November 2005					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Applicati	on No. 11/2	10,826 filed Sept	ember 30, 200	5
If this document is being filed together with a new applic				•	3
date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows:					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspon	dence concerni	ng document	should be mailed	1:	
Name: Mark G. Bocchetti	Address:	Eastman	Kodak Company	, Patent Legal	Staff
City: Rochester	State:	NY	Zip:	14650-220	
6. The total number of applications and patents in					
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$	Enclosed		uthorized to be c	harged to depo	osit account
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account nur	nber: 05-022				
or Endurant reduct company 2 openion and		<u>~</u> 			
	DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPAC	Ë		
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fo	regoing inform	ation is true	and correct and	any attached c	opy is a true copy of the
aniginal document	0 0 1				**

Deva Walluck

01/12/2006 DBYRNE \_\_\_\_\_\_\_00000289 050225 11240826 40.00 DA 01 rC:8021

Lisa DeMunck Name of Person Signing

**PATENT REEL: 017445 FRAME: 0313** 

Total number of pages including cover sheet:

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Kodak Graphic Communications Canada Company, a Nova Scotia unlimited liability company having a principal place of business in Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

NON-CONDUCTIVE FLUID DROPLET CHARACTERIZING APPARATUS AND METHOD

which is [check one]	
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	te date(s) shown below by:
Assignor #1: Thomas W. Steiner  Assignor #2: Fernando Luis de Souza Lopes	cember Apro5
Assignor #2. I crimined Land de Boulde Lopes A	
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any division thereof, and any applications, including international applicational part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do I assignment to Kodak Graphic Communications Canada Comsaid inventions at the time the inventions were made. I/We all Company the entire right, title and interest in and to Letter applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable prior of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or regulations Communications Canada Company's sole discretion, may be Canada Company or its designee. I/We agree to execute Communications Canada Company may be necessary to obtain the title thereto in Kodak Graphic Communications Canada Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits, mer of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in any exthereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Pathese applications, to the extent that and in such manner.	
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Thomas W. Steiner	
Date:	
Witnessed:	
Signature of Assignor # 1  Feynando Kuis de Souza Lopes  Date: MV 29 <sup>Tq</sup> 2005  Witnessed: Allumia	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650  Adrian Wong 4225 Kincush St  Burnuly V59 4P5

**PATENT** REEL: 017445 FRAME: 0314

RECORDED: 01/09/2006